
CO R R I G E NDUM

Usefulness of Exercise for Home Blood Pressure Control in People with
Diabetes: A Study Protocol for a Crossover Randomized Controlled Trial
[Corrigendum]

Iwai K, Ushigome E, Yokota I, et al. Diabetes Metab Syndr Obes. 2020;13:4747–4753.

The authors have advised there was an error in the Institutional Review Board’s protocol version number. The correct
protocol version number should read from R000040969 to ERB-C-1463-2.

On page 4747, Abstract, Trial Registration section, the text “Protocol version number: R000040969. Registration date:
February 22, 2019. Recruitment began: June 19, 2019” should read “Protocol version number: ERB-C-1463-2.
Registration date: February 22, 2019. Recruitment began: June 19, 2019”.

On page 4751, Ethics Approval and Informed Consent section, third sentence, the text “Protocol modifications will be
approved by the medical research ethics committee of the Hospital of the Kyoto Prefectural University of Medicine
(protocol reference number: R000040969)” should read “Protocol modifications will be approved by the medical
research ethics committee of the Hospital of the Kyoto Prefectural University of Medicine (protocol reference number:
ERB-C-1463-2)”.

The authors wish to apologize for the error.

Diabetes, Metabolic Syndrome and Obesity: Targets and Therapy Dovepress

Publish your work in this journal
Diabetes, Metabolic Syndrome and Obesity: Targets and Therapy is an international, peer-reviewed open-access journal committed to the rapid
publication of the latest laboratory and clinical findings in the fields of diabetes, metabolic syndrome and obesity research. Original research,
review, case reports, hypothesis formation, expert opinion and commentaries are all considered for publication. The manuscript management
system is completely online and includes a very quick and fair peer-review system, which is all easy to use. Visit http://www.dovepress.
com/testimonials.php to read real quotes from published authors.

Submit your manuscript here: https://www.dovepress.com/diabetes-metabolic-syndrome-and-obesity-targets-and-therapy-journal

Diabetes, Metabolic Syndrome and Obesity: Targets and Therapy 2022:15 1525 1525
© 2022 Iwai et al. This work is published and licensed by Dove Medical Press Limited. The full terms of this license are available at https://www.dovepress.com/terms.php
and incorporate the Creative Commons Attribution – Non Commercial (unported, v3.0) License (http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/). By accessing the work

you hereby accept the Terms. Non-commercial uses of the work are permitted without any further permission from Dove Medical Press Limited, provided the work is properly attributed. For
permission for commercial use of this work, please see paragraphs 4.2 and 5 of our Terms (https://www.dovepress.com/terms.php).

https://doi.org/10.2147/DMSO.S372852

Diabetes, Metabolic Syndrome and Obesity: Targets and Therapy Dovepress
open access to scientific and medical research

Open Access Full Text Article

Received: 29 April 2022
Accepted: 29 April 2022
Published: 16 May 2022

D
ia

be
te

s,
 M

et
ab

ol
ic

 S
yn

dr
om

e 
an

d 
O

be
si

ty
 d

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 h

ttp
s:

//w
w

w
.d

ov
ep

re
ss

.c
om

/
F

or
 p

er
so

na
l u

se
 o

nl
y.

https://www.dovepress.com
http://www.dovepress.com/testimonials.php
http://www.dovepress.com/testimonials.php
https://www.dovepress.com/terms.php
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/
https://www.dovepress.com/terms.php
http://www.dovepress.com/permissions.php
https://www.dovepress.com

